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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2012 2013

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

1 Foreign Investment Inflows –390 6,694 2,545

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 219 2,577 1,358

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 1,174 2,660 2,553

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 2,621 3,108 3,002

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 1,723 1,886 1,616

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 45 84 14

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 1,250 1,381 1,008

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 333 330 503
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 95 91 91

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 762 936 936

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 136 286 450

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1,448 449 449

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1,421 444 444

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 27 5 5
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 955 83 1,195

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 858 380 1,424

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 101 99 99

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 224 207 275

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 228 603 603

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –609 4,117 1,187

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs –552 4,176 1,246

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 57 59 59

2011-12 2012-13

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 39,032 50,222

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 21,860 22,958

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 32,957 30,086

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 46,556 36,860

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 35,855 22,884

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 3,046 2,319

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 20,427 15,967

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 11,360 3,539
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1,022 1,059

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 8,206 11,025

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 2,495 2,951

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 13,599 6,775

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 13,019 6,071

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 580 704
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 11,097 7,128

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6,642 7,199

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,209 1,188

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 5,702 4,313

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2,456 5,572

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 17,171 27,264

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 597 187

           1.2.2 FIIs 16,812 27,583

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 238 506

Item 2012-13

1

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 50,222

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 22,958

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 30,086

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 36,860

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 22,884

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 2,319

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 15,967

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 3,539
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1,059

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 11,025

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 2,951

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 6,775

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 6,071

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 704
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 7,128

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 7,199

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 1,188

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 4,313

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 5,572

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 27,264

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 187

           1.2.2 FIIs 27,583

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 506

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2012 2013

Feb. Dec. Jan. Feb.
2 3 4 5

91.3 79.5 98.9 96.2
1.8 0.6 2.8 2.5
3.4 4.6 6.9 8.0

19.1 11.5 13.5 18.2
20.8 20.0 22.6 24.3
0.4 0.4 0.2 0.1
3.3 3.3 4.8 3.4

18.4 16.4 20.8 20.7
0.2 0.4 0.4 0.1
8.7 10.7 15.4 9.3

15.2 11.7 11.5 9.7

Item 2011-12

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 1,001.6
    1.1 Deposit 26.6
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 62.2
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 239.5
    1.4 Gift 244.6
    1.5 Donations 3.5
    1.6 Travel 34.9
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 165.2
    1.8 Medical Treatment 3.6
    1.9 Studies Abroad 114.3
    1.10 Others 107.2
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